2009
Bandpass filters
107497, Moscow Chernicinsky pr-d 7/1
Tel.: (495) 775-43-19,462-44-14
Tel./fax: 462-44-14
E-mail: radial@radial.ru
Model Short description Band, MHz Price, EUR
PF8-2LB(L) Dual Cavity, 8", N-fem, 200 W, 1/4λ 30-40 1153
PF8-2LB(H) Dual Cavity, 8", N-fem, 200 W, 1/4λ 38-48 969
PF12-1AVIA Single Cavity, 12", 300 W, N-female 118-136
PF4-1V Single Cavity, 4", 200 W, N-fem. 140-174
PF5-1V Single Cavity, 5", 200 W, N-fem., Q(0,707)@il-1dB=500 140-174 177
PF5-2V Dual Cavity, 5", N-fem, 200 W, 1/4λ 140-174 375
PF5-3V Triple Cavity, 5", N-fem, 200 W, 1/4λ 140-174 564
PF8-1V Single Cavity, 8", N-fem., 300 W, 1/4λ , Q(0,707)@il-1dB=700 140-174 249
PF8-2V Dual Cavity, 8", N-fem., 300 W, 1/4λ 140-174 516
PF8-3V Triple Cavity, 8", N-fem., 300 W, 1/4λ 140-174 775
PF10-1V Single Cavity, 10", N-fem., 300 W,1/4λ, Q(0,707)@il-1dB=800 140-174 294
PF10-2V Dual Cavity, 10", N-fem., 300 W, 1/4λ 140-174 605
PF12-1V Single Cavity, 12", N-fem., 350 W, ,1/4l, Q(0,707)@il-1dB=950 140-174 376
PF12-2V Dual Cavity, 12", N-fem., 350 W, 1/4λ 140-174 766
PF4-1A Single Cavity, 4", N-fem., 200 W, 1/4λ 300-360 174
PF4-2A Dual Cavity, 4", N-fem., 200 W, 1/4λ 300-360 369
PF10-1A Single Cavity, 10", N-fem., 300 W, 1/4λ 300-360 287
PF10-2A Dual Cavity, 10", N-fem., 300 W, 1/4λ 300-360 595
PF8-1U Single Cavity, 8", N-fem., 300 W, 1/4λ 400-490 239
PF8-1UL Single Cavity, 8", N-fem., 300 W, 3/4λ 400-490 249
PF10-1U Single Cavity, 10", N-fem., 300 W,1/4λ 400-490 255
PF10-2U Dual Cavity, 10", N-fem., 300 W, 1/4λ 400-490 517
PF10-1UL Single Cavity, 10", N-fem., 300 W, 3/4λ 400-490 294
PF10-2UL Dual Cavity, 10", N-fem., 300 W, 3/4λ 400-490 605
PF5-2HAM-200,
PF5-3HAM-400 Band pass filters for EME, N-female, 5" 144-146
PF8-2HAM-100,
PF8-2HAM-250,
PF8-3HAM-300
Band pass filters for EME, N-female, 8" 144-146
PF10-2HAM-100 Band pass filters for EME, N-female, 10" 144-146
2009
30-48 MHz
Bandpass filter PF8-2LB
107497, Moscow Chernicinsky pr-d 7/1